
Neoficiální výsledky - v etapě 1
Unofficial Results - in Leg 1

         Třída (Class)  do 1400 cm3

V. Amatér Rally DK 2025
Biskupice, 18. - 19. 1. 2025

Poř. St.č.
Soutěžící - Entrant

Jezdec - Driver

Spolujezdec - Co-Driver

Značka vozu - Vehicle

Lic.-Lic.

Prio-Prio

Skupina-

Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Součet-Total

Ved.-Lead.

Pred.-Prev.

RZ/SS  4 Hangár 2

Pos. St.No

RZ/SS 1

RZ/SS 6

RZ/SS 2

RZ/SS 7

RZ/SS 3

RZ/SS 8

RZ/SS 4

RZ/SS 9

RZ/SS 5

RZ/SS 10
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 31

    8:49.9
   1

      00.0

CZE/CColin Ralye

      00.0

    2:26.9
DANĚK Tomaš
PAVLIŠTÍK Jakub
Citroen Saxo VTS

    1:57.7     2:26.9     1:58.4

 35

    8:55.0
   2

      05.1

CZE/CMILI ČKA Stanislav

      05.1

    2:25.1
MILÍ ČKA Stanislav
MILÍ ČKOVÁ Karolína
Škoda 120

    1:57.9     2:25.0     2:07.0

 34

    8:56.6
   3

      06.7

CZE/CKN Racing

      01.6

    2:24.6
KULHA Jan
GREGOR Vojti ch
Citroen Saxo

    2:02.6     2:29.5     1:59.9

 18

    9:07.3
   4

      17.4

CZE/CANTOŠ Petr

      10.7

    2:29.9
ANTOŠ Petr
BASOVNÍK Antonín
Suzuki Swift

    2:03.3     2:32.8     2:01.3

 36

    9:19.1
   5

      29.2

CZE/CDDKS Racing Team

      11.8

    2:35.4
KOLÁŘ Daniel
ŠENKEŘÍK Dominik
Peugeot 106

    2:05.7     2:34.6     2:03.4

 17

    9:28.0
   6

      38.1

CZE/CGarage36

      08.9

    2:34.4
ŠIMEK Daniel
TESANNEN Jarko
Toyota Corolla E11

    2:00.2     2:52.7     2:00.7

 42

    9:30.9
   7

      41.0

CZE/CSTRAKA Jakub

      02.9

    2:38.9
STRAKA Jakub
OMELKA Dominik
Škoda Felicia

    2:07.4     2:36.3     2:08.3

 24

    9:47.0
   8

      57.1

CZE/CJANOTA Motorsport

      16.1

    2:38.2
JANOTA Tomá; jun
JANOTA Tomáš
Škoda Fabia

    2:04.9     2:53.1     2:10.8

 38

    9:53.1
   9

    1:03.2

CZE/COMELKA Dominik

      06.1

    2:43.9
OMELKA Dominik
STRAKA Jakub
Škoda Felicia

    2:09.4     2:41.7     2:18.1

 25

   10:11.1
  10

    1:21.2

CZE/CLOJI Racing

      18.0

    2:43.3
ONDRA Alois
ZSEMBERIOVÁ Tereza
Škoda Felicia

    2:13.0     2:50.2     2:24.6

 32

   10:40.7
  11

    1:50.8

CZE/CARM-Motorsport

      29.6

    3:30.8
KROUTILÍK Jan
TRÁVNÍKOVÁ Markéta
Citroen Saxo VTS

    2:15.1     2:42.6     2:12.2

A ... 4WD -   B ... FWD -   C ... RWD -   D ... Junior -   E ... Dámský -   F ... Garage36 -  -  -  -  -  -


